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Pepsi ~ Diet Pepsi
Root Beer ~SierraMist
Milk ~ Chocolate Milk

Orange Juice ~ Apple Juice

$3.99
$4.49
$4.99
$4.99
$6.99

$2.99
**Served with Fries & choice of beverage

Children 10 and under please!

Grilled Cheese
Hambur ger
Chicken Tenders
Junior Steak

Hot Dog
Cheesebur ger



