Birch Point



Children 10 and under please!

Hot Dog	\$2.99	Pepsi ~ Diet Pepsi
Grilled Cheese	\$3.99	Root Beer ~ Sierra Mist
Hamburger	\$4.49	Milk ~ Chocolate Milk
Cheeseburger	\$4.99	Orange Juice ~ Apple Juice
Chicken Tenders	\$4.99	
Junior Steak	\$6.99	